 Klasy I-III
	XI
	                         

	TYDZIEŃ                W ROKU SZKOLNYM
	PN
	WT
	ŚR
	CZW
	PT

	10
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	11
	x
	ŚWIĘTO NIEPODLEGŁOŚCI
	12
	13
	14

	12
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	13
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Skreśl krzyżykiem te dni, w które                
     nie będziesz korzystał(a) z obiadów



Klasy IV-VIII i SLO
	XI
	                         

	TYDZIEŃ                W ROKU SZKOLNYM
	PN
	WT
	ŚR
	CZW
	PT

	10
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	11
	x
	ŚWIĘTO NIEPODLEGŁOŚCI
	12
	13
	14

	12
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	13
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Skreśl krzyżykiem te dni, w które                
     nie będziesz korzystał(a) z obiadów



Szkoła Rzemiosł
	XI
	                         

	TYDZIEŃ                W ROKU SZKOLNYM
	PN
	WT
	ŚR
	CZW
	PT

	10
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	11
	x
	ŚWIĘTO NIEPODLEGŁOŚCI
	12
	13
	14

	12
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	13
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Skreśl krzyżykiem te dni, w które                
     nie będziesz korzystał(a) z obiadów



